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TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW

SINKS FOR ABOVE COUNTER

Tempered glass vessel without overflow

Codes/Standards Applicable
Specified model meets or exceeds the following:
- IAPMO/cUPC®
- CSA B45
- CMR 248

Available Colors:
TRANSPARENT CRYSTAL L1

OBSCURE CRYSTAL L1F

TRANSPARENT TEA GRAY L5

OBSCURE TEA GRAY L5F

TRANSPARENT CLEAR L7	 S16

MODEL:	420102-COLOR

TEMPERED GLASS VESSEL

Ø 1-3/4"
(4.5 cm)

1/2"
(1.2 cm)

16-9/16"
(42 cm)

5-1/2"
(14 cm)

5"
(12.7 cm)


